Colorado Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Retreat Agenda

February 10, 2017 / 9:30am — 3:15pm

Location: Arbor House

14600 W 32nd Ave, Golden, CO 80401

Purpose/Goals

e Review Commission accomplishments and endeavors
e Evaluate current Commission activities and forthcoming recommendations
e |dentify Commission goals, desired future outcomes and outline the work plan

(“What do you want to accomplish and HOW” — come prepared to answer this question)

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Welcome
e Introductions
e Approval of minutes
e Agenda review

Stan Hilkey/Doug Wilson

Commission —
What we have done

e 2016 Retreat Goals and Outcomes
Richard Stroker, CCJJ Consultant

Background
o A few trends
e CLEAR Act briefing
Kim English, Div. of Criminal Justice

Commission —

Where we are now

Current work and forthcoming

recommendations
- MH/Jails Task Force, Joe Pelle
- Juvenile Continuity of Care
Task Force, Robert Werthwein
- Data Sharing Task Force,
Jeanne Smith

Next Meeting

Friday, March 10, 2017 - 1:00pm — 3:30pm
Lakewood Civic Center - 480 South Allison

Pkwy, Lakewood

10:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Commission —
Where we go from here
e Commissioner feedback
e Table discussions
Richard Stroker, All
(Everyone to answer “What do you want

to accomplish in addition to current work
and HOW?”)

Lunch

Table Report Outs
All

Break

Prioritization and 2017/2018
Work Outline
Richard Stroker/All

Housekeeping Issues
e Legislative update
e Task Force membership and
attendance
e Task Force Chair meetings
e Conflict of Interest signing
Stan Hilkey/Doug Wilson/All

Adjourn
e March preview
Stan Hilkey/Doug Wilson




