

Colorado Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Retreat Agenda

February 10, 2017 / 9:30am – 3:15pm

Location: Arbor House 14600 W 32nd Ave, Golden, CO 80401

Purpose/Goals

- Review Commission accomplishments and endeavors
- Evaluate current Commission activities and forthcoming recommendations
- Identify Commission goals, desired future outcomes and outline the work plan ("What do you want to accomplish and HOW" – come prepared to answer this question)

9:30 a.m.	 Welcome Introductions Approval of minutes Agenda review Stan Hilkey/Doug Wilson 	10:45 a.m.	Commission – Where we go from here • Commissioner feedback • Table discussions Richard Stroker, All (Everyone to answer "What do you want
9:45 a.m.	Commission – What we have done		to accomplish in addition to current work and HOW?")
	• 2016 Retreat Goals and Outcomes Richard Stroker, CCJJ Consultant	12:00 p.m.	Lunch
10:00 a.m.	Background • A few trends	12:45 p.m.	Table Report Outs All
	 CLEAR Act briefing Kim English, Div. of Criminal Justice 	1:30 p.m.	Break
10:15 a.m.	Commission – Where we are now Current work and forthcoming recommendations - MH/Jails Task Force, Joe Pelle - Juvenile Continuity of Care Task Force, Robert Werthwein - Data Sharing Task Force, Jeanne Smith	1:45 p.m.	Prioritization and 2017/2018 Work Outline Richard Stroker/All
		2:45 p.m.	 Housekeeping Issues Legislative update Task Force membership and attendance Task Force Chair meetings

Next Meeting

Friday, March 10, 2017 · 1:00pm – 3:30pm Lakewood Civic Center · 480 South Allison Pkwy, Lakewood

3:15 p.m. **Adjourn**

> • March preview Stan Hilkey/Doug Wilson

• Conflict of Interest signing Stan Hilkey/Doug Wilson/All